

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 486/2023
CrIM No. 904/2023

Swastik Formulations Pvt. & Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

V/s

Through :- Mr. Gourav Goswami, Advocate

Union of India

....Respondent(s)

Through :-



CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
22.09.2023

At request, adjourned.

List on **16.10.2023**.

Jammu:
22.09.2023
Meenakshi

**(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**