

Sr. No. 48

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 486/2023
Along with connected matter

Swastik Formulations Pvt. Ltd and
ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Gourav Goswami, Advocate

Vs

UOI

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Prem Sadotra, CGSC

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
27.12.2023

Objections be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 15.03.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
27 .12.2023
Tarun

